Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

low voltage
QKL / QFL Surge Arresters
Ordering Information
Clip-in Dual Mounted Surge Protection Devices
Imax 10 kA (8 / 20 μs) Surge Protection Devices¹: 275 V Mini Rail (57 mm Escutcheon) - Class II
Product Description Width Std. Pack Order No.
QFL-1(13) 1 pole 275 V, with indication 13 mm 12 QFLM0001
QFLN-2(13) 1 pole and neutral 275 V, with indication 26 mm 6 QFLM0002
QFL-3(13) 3 pole 275 V, with indication 39 mm 4 QFLM0003
QFLN-4(13) 3 pole and neutral 275 V, with indication 52 mm 3 QFLM0004
Imax 40 kA (8 / 20 μs) Surge Protection Devices²: 275 V Mini Rail (57 mm Escutcheon) - Class II
Product Description Width Std. Pack Order No.
QKL-1(13) 1 pole 275 V, with indication 13 mm 12 QKLM0001
QKLN-2(13) 1 pole and neutral 275 V, with indication 26 mm 6 QKLM0002
QKL-3(13) 3 pole 275 V, with indication 39 mm 4 QKLM0003
QKLN-4(13) 3 pole and neutral 275 V, with indication 52 mm 3 QKLM0004
Imax 10 kA (8 / 20 μs) Surge Protection Devices¹: 275 V DIN Rail (45 mm Escutcheon) - Class II
Product Description Width Std. Pack Order No.
QFL-1(13)D 1 pole 275 V, with indication 13 mm 12 QFLD0001
QFLN-2(13)D 1 pole and neutral 275 V, with indication 26 mm 6 QFLD0002
QFL-3(13)D 3 pole 275 V, with indication 39 mm 4 QFLD0003
QFLN-4(13)D 3 pole and neutral 275 V, with indication 52 mm 3 QFLD0004
Imax 40 kA (8 / 20 μs) Surge Protection Devices²: 275 V DIN Rail (45 mm Escutcheon) - Class II
Product Description Width Std. Pack Order No.
QKL-1(13)D 1 pole 275 V, with indication 13 mm 12 QKLD0001
QKLN-2(13)D 1 pole and neutral 275 V, with indication 26 mm 6 QKLD0002
QKL-3(13)D 3 pole 275 V, with indication 39 mm 4 QKLD0003
QKLN-4(13)D 3 pole and neutral 275 V, with indication 52 mm 3 QKLD0004
Imax 10 kA (8 / 20 μs) Surge Protection Devices¹: 130 V Dual Mounted - Class II
Product Description Width Std. Pack Order No.
QFL-1(13) 1 pole 130 V, 5 kA with indication Mini Rail
(57 escutcheon) 13 mm 12 QFLM1001
QFL-1(13)D 1 pole 130 V, 5 kA with indication DIN rail
(45 escutcheon) 13 mm 12 QFLD1001
1. Required to be backed up by a QA MCB
2. Required to be backed up by a  QF MCB